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In the search for verifiable identity, DNA is key. 
Puritan has the tools of choice used in forensics, 
rapid diagnostics, pharmacogenetics, veterinary, 
ancestry, and research. 

All products collect and release efficiently and 
reliably, manufactured with controls to protect 
against contamination. 

For added assurance, see our line of certified 
DNA-free products.
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Rely on Puritan® 
for accurate 
forensic and 
genetic sampling
Broad product line meets a 
wide variety of sampling needs. 

Including swabs and transport systems that 
are free from DNA, DNase, and RNase. 

FEATURED PRODUCT:

DNA-controlled Transport 
System (#25-3306-U TT FDNA)

EASY-READ WRAP 
Distinctive red  
packaging makes our 
DNA-free products  
easy to identify.

MEDICAL-GRADE 
QUALITY 
Ideal for buccal cell and 
specimen collection.

DNA-FREE TIP 
Tested to be DNA-free 

and RNase-free —  
less than 25 pg of 

human DNA.

TRANSPORT  
TUBE 

Molded cap securely 
holds the swab in the 

center of the tube. 
Sample is not compro-

mised when swab is 
placed back in tube.

4 Products may not appear at actual size. See chart dimensions or our website for accurate measurements.puritanmedproducts.com 3/2019



DNA/RNASE FREE 
All of our DNA-free products are certified to be DNA-free, DNase-free, and RNAse-free. Designed  
specifically for DNA testing, buccal swabbing, these multipurpose swabs are a go-to in the crime scene 
investigation industry. 

Item  
No.

Product  
Description

Tip
length x diameter

Full
Length

Packaging
pack, weight

non-sterile|sterile

25-806 1WC 

FDNA

Standard cotton tip, wood handle 15.875 x 4.775 mm

0.625 x 0.188"

150.8 mm

5.937"

10/100/1,

6 lbs

25-806 2WC 

TT FDNA

Standard cotton tips, wood handles,  

dry transport tube

15.875 x 4.775 mm

0.625 x 0.188"

150.8 mm

5.937"

10/50/2,

9 lbs

25-1805 1PF 

RND FDNA

Large foam paddle tip, polypropylene handle 28.575 x 23.012 mm

1.125 x 0.906"

120.175 mm

5.125"

10/50/1,

6 lbs

25-3306-U TT 

FDNA

Standard PurFlock Ultra® tip, polystyrene 

handle with 80 mm breakpoint, dry  

transport tube

17.526 x 5.08 mm

0.69 x 0.2"

153.416 mm

6.04"

10/50/1,

9 lbs

Did you know?
Puritan’s CapShure® is so well respected  
in CSI circles that universities and law 
enforcement agencies train with this  
user-friendly device, designed to allow for  
efficient drying of the DNA specimen.

CRIME SCENE

Products •	DNA-free Sampling Swabs & Transport Systems

•	DNA-controlled Sampling Swabs & Transport 
Systems

•	Cuticle Sticks

•	Wound Measuring Products (See page 65)

Targeted Samples Sweat, semen, blood stains, skin, other

Applications DNA-free, RNase-free of human DNA, ensuring 
accurate results

Types Specimen evidence collection, trace evidence  
collection

GENETICS/HUMAN IDENTIFICATION

Products •	DNA-free Sampling Swabs & Transport Systems

•	DNA-controlled Sampling Swabs & Transport 
Systems

Targeted Samples Buccal cells, saliva, skin, semen, blood stains, 
other

Applications Human identification, STR analysis, paternity 
tests, genotyping

Types Buccal cell collection, specimen evidence  
collection
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Air breathable holes

Let air in while keeping 
contaminants out

DNA-CONTROLLED SWABS 
All DNA-controlled swabs are manufactured in a DNA-controlled environment. Filtered air  
breathable (FAB) transport systems have a patented tube design for product breathability. 

Item  
No.

Product  
Description

Tip
length x diameter

Full
Length

Packaging
pack, weight

non-sterile|sterile

25-805 1PC TT 

FABUSA

Standard cotton tip, polystyrene handle,  

patented tube design for product breathability

17.449 x 5.156 mm 

0.687 x 0.203"

127 mm

5" 

10/50/1,

8 lbs

25-825 1WCS 

TT FABUSA

Small pointed cotton tip, wood handle,  

patented tube design for product breathability

12.7 x 3.048 mm

0.5 x 0.12"

129.41 mm

5.095" 

10/50/1,

8 lbs

25-806 1PC BT 

FABUSA

Standard cotton tip, polystyrene handle,  

patented tube design for product breathability

15.875 x 4.775 mm

0.625 x 0.188"

152.4 mm

6"

10/50/1,

8 lbs

25-3606-U BT 

FABUSA

Elongated PurFlock Ultra® tip, polystyrene 

handle with 30 mm molded breakpoint,  

patented tube design for product breathability

17.399 x 5.563 mm 

0.77 x 0.219"

153.416 mm

6.04"

10/50/1,

8 lbs

Did you know?
Filtered air breathable (FAB) swab  
& transport system. Our patented  
technology uses a breathable Tyvek® filter 
that covers holes, allows air in and keeps 
contaminants out, maintaining sample  
viability during transport.

Handle of swab  
stays firmly in place

FEATURED PRODUCT:

DNA-controlled Transport 
System (#25-806 1PC BT  
FABUSA)

6 Products may not appear at actual size. See chart dimensions or our website for accurate measurements.puritanmedproducts.com 3/2019



All Cap-Shure® products feature 
a unique cap for transport

Different handle  
materials are available
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CAP-SHURE® COLLECTION DEVICES 
Named one of Forensic Magazine’s Reader’s Choice Best Forensic Products. Cap-Shure® features  
a unique aerated cap to prevent cross-contamination during transport. Can lay flat to air dry. 

FEATURED PRODUCT: Cap-Shure® collection device with wood handle (#25-806 1WC EC)

Item  
No.

Product  
Description

Tip
length x diameter

Full
Length

Packaging
pack, weight

non-sterile|sterile

25-806 1WC EC Standard cotton tip, wood handle, aerated  

tip protector

15.875 x 4.775 mm

0.625 x 0.188"

152.4 mm

6"

10/50/1,

7 lbs

25-806 1PC EC Standard cotton tip, polystyrene handle,  

aerated tip protector

17.47 x 5.15 mm

0.688 x 0.203"

152.4 mm

6"

10/50/1,

7 lbs

25-807 1PC EC Standard cotton tip, polystyrene handle,  

aerated tip protector

17.45 x 5.156 mm

0.687 x 0.203"

177.8 mm

7" 

10/50/1,

9 lbs

25-3206-H EC Elongated HydraFlock® tip, tapered  

polystyrene handle, no breakpoint, aerated  

tip protector

19.558 x 5.563 mm

0.77 x 0.219"

150.62 mm

5.93" 

10/50/1,

8 lbs

25-3206-U EC Elongated PurFlock Ultra® tip, tapered  

polystyrene handle, no breakpoint, aerated  

tip protector

7puritanmedproducts.comProducts may not appear at actual size. See chart dimensions or our website for accurate measurements.3/2019



HYDRAFLOCK® AND PURFLOCK ULTRA® FLOCKED SWABS (PATENTED) 
Our proprietary manufacturing process offers swabs with multi-length flock fibers providing you  
with increased surface area for the most efficient collection and elution on the market. 

Item  
No.

Product  
Description

Tip
length x diameter

Full
Length

Packaging
pack, weight

non-sterile|sterile

25-3206-H Elongated tip, tapered polystyrene handle 

with no breakpoint, individually wrapped

19.558 x 5.563 mm

0.77 x 0.219"

150.622 mm

5.93"

10/50/1,

4 lbs
25-3206-U

25-3206-H 

20MM

Elongated tip, tapered polystyrene handle 

with 20 mm molded breakpoint

19.558 x 5.563 mm

0.77 x 0.219"

150.622 mm

5.93"

10/50/1,

4 lbs

25-3206-U 

20MM

25-3406-H Large tip, tapered polystyrene handle with 

80 mm molded breakpoint

16.256 x 5.563 mm

0.64 x 0.219"

150.622 mm

5.93"

10/50/1,

4 lbs
25-3406-U

25-3606-H Elongated tip, polystyrene handle with  

30 mm molded breakpoint

17.399 x 5.563 mm

0.685 x 0.219"

152.4 mm

6"

10/50/1,

4 lbs
25-3606-U

COTTON-TIPPED APPLICATORS 
Available in a variety of shaft materials, sizes, and configurations. These multipurpose  
medical-grade swabs are ideal for blood specimen collection and buccal swabbing.  
Available in a variety of packaging configurations. 

Item  
No.

Product  
Description

Tip
length x diameter

Full
Length

Packaging
pack, weight

non-sterile|sterile

25-803 2PC Standard tip, polystyrene handle 17.449 x 5.156 mm

0.687 x 0.203"

76.2 mm

3"

10/100/2,

5 lbs

25-806 1PC Standard tip, polystyrene handle 17.449 x 6.35 mm

0.687 x 0.203"

152.4 mm

6"

10/100/1,

6 lbs

25-806 2PC 10/100/2,

7 lbs

25-803 2WC Standard tip, wood handle 15.875 x 4.775 mm

0.687 x 0.172"

76.2 mm

3"

10/100/2,

5 lbs

25-806 1WC Standard tip, wood handle 15.875 x 4.775 mm

0.625 x 0.188"

150.8 mm

5.937"

10/100/1,

6 lbs

25-806 2WC 10/100/2,

7 lbs

25-826 5WC Tapered mini tip, wood handle 12.7 x 3.048 mm

0.5 x 0.12"

152.4 mm

6"

10/20/5,

4 lbs

8 Products may not appear at actual size. See chart dimensions or our website for accurate measurements.puritanmedproducts.com 3/2019



CUTICLE STICK 
Cuticle sticks are an excellent tool for the collection of trace evidence such as skin cells,  
which can be found under fingernails of an assault victim. 

Item  
No.

Product  
Description

Dimensions
length x diameter

Packaging
pack, weight

non-sterile|sterile

2911 Wood, double bevel both ends, individually wrapped 177.8 x 3.962 mm

7 x 0.156"

4/250/1,

6 lbs

FOAM-TIPPED APPLICATORS 
Buccal swabbing, or swabbing the cells of the inner cheek, is an easy, quick and noninvasive way to collect 
a donor’s DNA. With an absorbent tip and large round head, our foam swab is ideal for buccal cell collection.

FEATURED PRODUCT: Foam-tipped applicator with large round tip (#25-1805 1PF RND)

Item  
No.

Product  
Description

Tip
length x diameter

Full
Length

Packaging
pack, weight

non-sterile|sterile

25-1805 1PF 

RND

Large round tip, polypropylene handle 28.75 x 23.012 mm 

1.125 x 0.906"

130.175 mm

5.125" 

10/50/1,

6 lbs

High article  
collection capacity
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Puritan® — a tradition 
of excellence
Order with confidence, knowing  
you will always get consistent quality, 
ready availability, and outstanding 
service. You can count on Puritan.

puritanmedproducts.com10 3/2019
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Puritan Medical Products Co.
31 School Street
PO Box 149
Guilford, Maine 04443-0149 USA

800-321-2313 (US & Canada)

207-876-3311

puritanmedproducts.com

sales@puritanmedproducts.com


